Renault L2/H1 Koel

Construction

Year
Id
Axle configuration
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Total length
Total width

Total height

Accessories

Description
10 Pieces in stock

Refrigerated/freezer transport
(delivery van)

2022
VPX-65-X
4x2
94.000 km
Diesel
Euro 6

81 kW (110 PK)
3.070 kg
1.271 kg
1.799 kg
548 cm
196 cm
194 cm

Airbag

Air conditioning
Alarmsysteem class 1
Anti-lock braking system
Beifahrerbank

Central locking

Cruise control

Electrically adjustable exterior
mirrors

Electrically operated windows
Immobiliser

Navigation system

Outside temperature display
Partition wall without window
Side-Bars

Tined glass

Towbar

Cool unit brand: Thermo King
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